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402
426
401
400
459
411
433
424
415
478
447
477
454
469
457
404
446
461
409
444
428
437
487
497
488
434
481
474
435
450
414
455

BoatName
Dalusional
Purrfect

The Dolphin
Thanet
Stillwater
Lone Star
M & Ms
Lifestyle
Holidaze
Out On Business
Detour
Gallivant
Wolfpack
The Pickled Tickle
Taj
CoffeePoint Marine (Foxy Lady III)
Blue Kipper
River Run
Amazon
Angel
Ilusion
Legacy
Reef Runner
Emily May
Adagio
Neredes 11
Rhapsody
Kerry
Eilean
Sovereign
Cest La Vie
InSalt

2024 Time Trial Championship Overall Results

Skipper

Troy Dalglish
John Cooper
Jason Claricoates
Guy Skinner
Justin Taylor
Garry Morrison
Michael Cook
Jeremy Greaves
Vern Bailey
Darryl Wilkes
David Markham
Peter Coghill
Morrie Stevens
Mark Hayman
Graeme Mackay
Doug Smith
Robin Wilcockson
Brian Boswell
Steve Wall
Anthony Julien
Ian Staples
Claude Mancini
Mike Markham
Bob Wright
Simon Stone
Ian Blanckensee
Phil Edwards
Brian Culver
Neil Howie
Rodney Greville-Collins
David Kazim

Paul McVittie

Events
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11
13
13

9
12
10
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Total
52
69.5
54.5
83.5
93.5
90.5
107.5
154.5
152.5
160
171.5
171
183
182.5
184.5
185.5
189.5
186.5
193.5
189
194.5
199.5
199
201.5
199
208.5
208.5
214
224
224
225
227

Nett  11/05: 18/05: 25/05:
26.5 3 [19.00](DNC) 1.5
36.5 [22.00](DNC) 2 5
40 5
51.5 1 11.5 7
56.5 8 1 [19.00](DNC)
57 [14.50] 3 3
69.5 6 [19.00](DNC) [19.00](DNC)
1115 10 5 11
114.5 4 [19.00](DNC) 6
122 8 [19.00](DNC) 10
128.5 12 17 9
129 [20.00] 6 16
140 11 19.00(DNC)  [19.00](DNC)
140.5 [22.00](DNC) 19.00(DNC)  19.00(DNC)
142.5 [22.00](DNC) 9 15
146.5 8 7.5 19.00(DNC)
147.5 [22.00](DNC) 7.5 13
147.5 16 11.5 [19.00](DNC)
149.5 2 19.00(DNC) 1.5
150 [19.00] 18 8
153.5 [22.00](DNC) 19.00(DNC)  19.00(DNC)
156.5 14.5 10 19.00(DNC)
158 [22.00J(DNC) 19.00(DNC) 12
158.5 13 13 19.00(DNC)
160 17 [19.00](DNC) 14
166.5 [22.00](DNC) 19.00(DNC)  19.00(DNC)
167.5 [22.00J(DNC) 19.00(DNC)  [19.00](DNC)
171 [22.00](DNC) 15 18
178 [22.00](DNC) 16 17
179 [0.00]() 19.00(DNC)  19.00(DNC)
180 [21.00] 14 19.00(DNC)
183 18 19.00(DNC)  19.00(DNC)

8/06/:

8.5

55

11

12.5

7
18.00(DNC)
18.00(DNC)
18.00(DNC)
18.00(DNC)
18.00(DNC)
18.00(DNC)

8.5

10
18.00(DNC)

15
18.00(DNC)

12.5

16
18.00(DNC)
18.00(DNC)
18.00(DNC)

14

17
18.00(DNC)
18.00(DNC)
18.00(DNC)
18.00(DNC)

15/06:

[5.00]

[19.00](DNC)
3
[19.00](DNC)
[19.00](DNC)
;
[19.00](DNC)
15
11.5
8
9
[19.00]1(DNC)
19.00(DNC)
14
19.00(DNC)
11.5
[19.00](DNC)
[19.00](DNC)
16
[19.00](DNC)
13
10
17
18
19.00(DNC)
19.00(DNC)
19.00(DNC)
19.00(DNC)

13/07: 20/07:
2.5

2.5

1

4.5

4 4.5

55

55

1
13.00(DNC)

10
13.00(DNC)
13.00(DNC)
13.00(DNC)

8

18.00(DNC)
18.00(DNC)

12

[18.00](DNC)

9

4.5
7.5

2
16

4.5

13.00(DNC)
13.00(DNC)
13.00(DNC)
13.00(DNC)
13.00(DNC)
13.00(DNC)
13.00(DNC)
13.00(DNC)
13.00(DNC)
13.00(DNC)
13.00(DNC)

18.00(DNC)
18.00(DNC)

18.00(DNC)
18.00(DNC)

18.00(DNC)

18.00(DNC)

18.00(DNC)

9 18.00(DNC)

13.00(DNC)  18.00(DNC)
13.00(DNC)

11

12
13.00(DNC)
13.00(DNC)
13.00(DNC)

18.00(DNC)

18.00(DNC)
18.00(DNC)

7.5

13

10.5

14

10.5

15

17

27/07:
3
[11.00](DNC)
2
1
11.00(DNC)
45
45
11.00(DNC)
11.00(DNC)
11.00(DNC)
11.00(DNC)
11.00(DNC)
11.00(DNC)

11.00(DNC)
11.00(DNC)

11.00(DNC)
11.00(DNC)
11.00(DNC)
11.00(DNC)
11.00(DNC)
;
11.00(DNC)
11.00(DNC)

11.00(DNC)
10
11.00(DNC)
11.00(DNC)
11.00(DNC)
11.00(DNC)

3/08/:
4
1
2.5
[15.00]
25

9

5
[24.00](DNC)

16.5

6
[24.00](DNC)
[22.00]
[24.00](DNC)

10.5
10.5
8
16.5
135
[24.00](DNC)
[20.00]

7
[24.00](DNC)
[19.00]
[24.00](DNC)

12
135
18
[21.00]
[24.00](DNC)
[23.00]
[24.00](DNC)
[24.00](DNC)

10/08:

3

6

45

45

2

1

8
16.00(DNC)

9

10
16.00(DNC)
16.00(DNC)
16.00(DNC)
16.00(DNC)

7

12
16.00(DNC)
16.00(DNC)
16.00(DNC)
16.00(DNC)
16.00(DNC)

13

11
16.00(DNC)
16.00(DNC)
16.00(DNC)
16.00(DNC)
16.00(DNC)

15

14
16.00(DNC)
16.00(DNC)

Key: [...] -

7/09/:
2.5
1
45
2.5
14.00(DNC)
8

14.00(DNC)
45
14.00(DNC)
9
7
14.00(DNC)
14.00(DNC)
14.00(DNC)
14.00(DNC)
14.00(DNC)
14.00(DNC)
14.00(DNC)
14.00(DNC)
10
14.00(DNC)
14.00(DNC)
12
14.00(DNC)
14.00(DNC)
14.00(DNC)
13
14.00(DNC)
11
14.00(DNC)
14.00(DNC)

Discarded

14/09:

—_

[9.50]

35

3.5

6

7.5

11

5
18.00(DNC)

13

7.5
18.00(DNC)

9.5
18.00(DNC)
18.00(DNC)
18.00(DNC)
18.00(DNC)
18.00(DNC)

14

15
18.00(DNC)

16

12
18.00(DNC)
18.00(DNC)

17
18.00(DNC)
18.00(DNC)
18.00(DNC)
18.00(DNC)
18.00(DNC)

21/09:
[6.50]

[17.00]

6.5

15
[19.00]
8.5
8.5
10
[20.00](DNC)
[20.00](DNC)
[20.00](DNC)
[20.00](DNC)
[20.00](DNC)
[20.00](DNC)
11.5
11.5
13.5
16
13.5
[20.00](DNC)
[20.00](DNC)
18
20.00(DNC)
20.00(DNC)
20.00(DNC)
20.00(DNC)
[20.00](DNC)



